BUS Fa Fe Lol Hopper « Express - Commuter

Fare FULL DISCOUNT' STUDENT?
1-Ride Pass/CASH AT FAREBOX $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Ride Express Pass® $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | -
31-Day Pass $65.00 $30.00 $40.00
Commuter One-WayPass $7.00 |  ---—-- |  -----

FARE STRUCTURE NOTES

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional
child costs $1.50.

Hopper Deviations: Reservations are required two days in
advanced for all Hopper deviations. Hoppers will deviate up to two
times per trip. Please call (209) 943-1111 and follow the prompt for

Hopper deviation reservations.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other
eligible passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college
students with valid ID.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.

Email: comments@sjRTD.com
Phone: (209) 943-1111
Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)
Attn: Title VI Administrator
421 East Weber Avenue
Stockton, CA 95202
If information is needed in another language, contact
(209) 943-1111/ Si necesita informacién en otro idioma,
llame a (209) 943-1111 / WIRTG EHAMTEF HEE, KR
(209) 943-1111 / Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang
wika, makipag-ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can
thong tin bang mot ngdn ngl khac, vui long goi s6,
(209) 943-1111 /131 o 1 sgds.les sbdsws wgs igys « Blogad
(209) 943-1111

Route-044-2024JAN28

Glon T T
@ o I
P (C.‘;f:'?r Park é{ EL Flora
% par'ek%"r rnﬁl_ra,;? —f— =
Ly Cop 5
i ery, Al ’It[,,. Frem, 2
ey S P Lingll Y
EFFECTIVE: 08.19.24
3 S:
Ming, > Van, B P
Nie, r Mg "9ey; . FNland
Marg Channg) Chr,{g;;%'fa Mopg
oLy Weber o "’agl',"s
o
S g Market
Gl
Pa,?*o o) o
Iy G 1) Washington, ~ Xin,
2 Wy i K4
é'—‘o,,,mey Aty Lafayette &
* e, "'li[l, Marsh Sonora %, AS‘O
2 = 7" an
B)jg,  Church & 5 @
Ve, 5 e <V <
Po o CaltyC 3/ F%s 8
S5 & [ Mit Sep, LLip 33 »
g = Ly iiton = Vie, L) an > = (]
[ S 5ibg, °s " " C, = = =5
B ] Par, Oplng a 5 B
= g k Anderson f/o%y B 3 g
(7]
=
=
§
ML, a
ong F @ Co, ¥ H/Charter /;}altr
~ £Oup, . #CagNs
i g = %Ug D Qiary
2 Uney. Soald-99 org
h ° Way, Hall
"ang Section
Sixth - Fourth 1S
S
= Q
§ 8 > Juiet &
ighth, S Sixth A
i g %% m
Zcf;lrr'h’ey i 5 - é 5Nty
@
"te','.]"llia, s Eighth o 2 Farmingto
Vie <, Boynes
. cof;a ;. Ninth =
le, "My,
Paﬂrrson ente,'."llpy @ @ 4”Zaya
El So 28/
leventh Vs, N 70 igu”?e u
8.1 Eleventh &/ 8jpyan, st
Ure, /Hy, ity
N 5 g, il of
. L) Mop,, Scq
Thirteenth N %
Ke, Loomis
Cf"o "Z]ed Loomis
e'lte,."'lity
g
g >
- % réo
=
Zephyr
“
Industriaf /,7 H
C/"Sfr,é/ Togninalj
Lue 3
Farg 2
2
@o% Industria|
9
©
©
3l
3
Il
Arch Airport i
o 7&,,’7_
Transfer Point @ Stop

SATURDAY/SUNDAY

Express 4 4

Airport Corridor
Effective:

August 19, 2024

To Downtown
Transit Center (DTC)

Ralph Avenue
Airport Way
ACE Station

To 99 Frontage/Boeing
(PG&E/Venture Academy)

ACE Station

Airport Way
Ralph Avenue

SAN JOAQUIN

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com

O @M@ X

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



[ ]
Express 44 1o pcat WEEKEND Planning
Southbound EFFECTIVE: 08.19.24 °
5, & a trip?
o L @ H
= wn = w 3 = 1 1
v = = e = ) P — — - @ : :
s | =2 l S< = I : = @ 9 oS R | 2 1 Use the following services:
VU | 4= -’ - = [ =] - - | o= | | © | =] -] (C)
2 SsX 55 ‘5g =S =S s= 5= <=5 = =05 =5 a; 2% ga g= =2z
v -9 a2 o8 S% o< ot 2o = £ =N S8 3 ‘D TS =32
=2 589 E= =5 E8 E8 E® =5 ®= = TR B 0O og S 08 oo¥ .
a =0 == =u >& S&A <=in < =< -4 e N ecs SN §E eas oo & [ - —

: : : O . ‘ Trip Planner oy coope

8:26A 8:28A 8:30A 8:32A 8:38A 8:50A 8:52A 8:55A 8:58A 8:59A 9:00A 9:00A 9:02A 9:04A 9:05A 9:06A 9:10A sty

9:06A 9:08A 9:10A 9:12A 9:18A 9:30A 9:32A 9:35A 9:38A 9:39A 9:40A 9:40A 9:42A 9:44A 9:45A 9:46A 9:50A Enter address or select landmark
9:46A 9:48A 9:50A 9:52A 9:58A 10:10A 10:12A 10:15A 10:18A 10:19A 10:20A 10:20A 10:22A 10:24A 10:25A 10:26A 10:30A
10:26A 10:28A  10:30A 10:32A 10:38A 10:50A 10:52A 10:55A 10:58A 10:59A 11:00A 11:00A 11:02A 11:04A 11:05A 11:06A 11:10A
11:06A 11:08A  11:10A 11:12A 11:18A 11:30A 11:32A 11:35A 11:38A 11:39A 11:40A 11:40A 11:42A 11:44A 11:45A 11:46A 11:50A
11:46A 11:48A  11:50A 11:52A 11:58A 12:210P  12:12P  12:15P 12:18P  12:19P  12:20P  12:20P  12:22P  12:24P  12:25P  12:26P 12:30P
12:26P 12:28P  12:30P  12:32P  12:38P  12:50P  12:52P  12:55P  12:58P  12:59P  1:00P 1:00P 1:02P 1:04P 1:05P 1:06P 1:10P

1:06P 1:08P 1:10P 1:12P 1:18P 1:30P 1:32P 1:35P 1:38P 1:39P 1:40P 1:40P 1:42P 1:44P 1:45P 1:46P 1:50P Tri p Pla n ne r
1:46P 1:48P  1:50P  1:52P 1:58P 2:10P  2:12P 215P  2:18P  219P  2:220P  2:20P  2:22P  2:24P 225 2:26P  2:30P
2:26P 2:28P  2:30P  2:32P  2:38P  2:50P  2:52P  2:55P  2:58P  2:59P  3:00P  3:00P  3:02P  3:04P  3:05P  3:06P  3:10P Already on the RTD website?
3:06P 3:08P  3:10P  3:12P  3:18P  3:30P  3:32P  3:35P  3:38P  3:39P  3:40P  3:40P  3:42P  3:44P  3:45P  3:46P  3:50P ’Q“e“ i@ 17l (i e s
omepage or on the sidebar for
3:46P 3:48P  3:50P  3:52P  3:58P  4:10P  412P  415P 48P 419P  4:20P  4:20P  4:22P 4:24P 4:25P 4:26P  4:30P e el ey o lern e
4:26P 4:28P 4:30P 4:32P 4:38P 4:50P 4:52P 4:55P 4:58P 4:59P 5:00P 5:00P 5:02P 5:04P 5:05P 5:06P 5:10P Most popular destinations
5:06P 5:08P 5:10P 5:12P 5:18P 5:30P 5:32P 5:35P 5:38P 5:39P 5:40P 5:40P 5:42P 5:44P 5:45P 5:46P 5:50P are already preloaded as a
5:46P 5:48P  5:50P  5:52P 5:58P  6:10P  6:12P  6:15P  6:18P  6:19P  6:20P  6:20P  6:22P  6:24P  6:25P  6:26P  6:30P convenience—just enter your

6:26P 6:228P  6:30P  6:32P  6:38P  6:50P  6:52P  6:55P  6:58P  6:59P 7:00P  7:00P  7:02P  7:04P  7:05P  7:06P  7:10P S BRIATERE s Enel e 2 s

RTD Bus Passes

Express 44 1o o1c WEEKEND On Your Phone

Northbound 5 EFFECTIVE: 08.19.24
("=
1 1 2]
o .L“% 3E 5 I © I ] = - § = - = I £
S =S - = e = = = © p= O =

£€3 £ 52 58 s sz s§ BE 58 BE xR fE : Dourloadihe

oY S © = 0] S m& © .= =2 =8 S == s9 (=4 o

NS o= = SN =N -4 e =<io s& =3 == == a Vamos Mobility
. . O O O O O O . ( ) . ( ) . App with EZHub |
7500 75IA 7:55A 7:56A 758A 759 8:00A 806A  809A  BBA  &16A 818 821A Z;:g&i:ﬁf'e
8:30A 8:31A 8:35A 8:36A 8:38A 8:39A 8:40A 8:46A 8:49A 8:53A 8:56A 8:58A 9:01A Google Play
9:11A 9:12A 9:16A 9:17A 9:19A 9:20A 9:21A 9:27A 9:30A 9:34A 9:37A 9:39A 9:42A
9:51A 9:52A 9:56A 9:57A 9:59A 10:00A 10:01A 10:07A 10:10A 10:14A 10:17A 10:19A 10:22A
10:31A 10:32A 10:36A 10:37A 10:39A 10:40A 10:41A 10:47A 10:50A 10:54A 10:57A 10:59A 11:02A R
11:11A 11:12A 11:16A 11:17A 11:19A 11:20A 11:21A 11:27A 11:30A 11:34A 11:37A 11:39A 11:42A [ ) text
11:51A 11:52A 11:56A 11:57A 11:59A 12:00P 12:01P 12:07P 12:10P 12:14P 12:17P 12:19P 12:22P
1231 1232  12:36P 12:37P 12:39P  12:40P 12:41P 1247P  12:50P  12:54P  12:57P 12:59P  1:02P B U s
1:11P 1:12P 1:16P 1:17P 1:19P 1:20P 1:21P 1:27P 1:30P 1:34P 1:37P 1:39P 1:42P
1:51P 1:52P 1:56P 1:57P 1:59P 2:00P 2:01P 2:07P 2:10P 2:14P 2:17P 2:19P 2:22P TXT 4 UR NXT BUS
231P 232 2:36P 237P 239 2:40P 2:41P 2:47P 250 2:54P 2:57P 2:59P 3:02p @ Findyourstop codeon
3:11P 3:12P 3:16P 3:17P 3:19P 3:20P 3:21P 3:27P 3:30P 3:34P 3:37P 3:39P 3:42P the top-right corner of
3:51P 3:52P 3:56P 3:57P 3:59P 4:00P 4:01P 4:07P 4:10P 4:14P 4:17P 4:19P 4:22P the bus stop sign.
4:31P 4:32P 4:36P 4:37p 4:39P 4:40P 4:41P 4:47p 4:50P 4:54P 4:57P 4:59P 5:02P e Text the stop code
5:11P 5:12P 5:16P 5:17P 5:19P 5:20P 5:21P 5:27P 5:30P 5:34P 5:37P 5:39P 5:42P to (209) 222-3595.
5:51P 5:52P 5:56P 5:57P 5:59P 6:00P 6:01P 6:07P 6:10P 6:14P 6:17P 6:19P 6:22P e @t e sehedlled
631P 6320  6:36P 6:37P 6:39P  6:40P 6:41P 6:47P 6:50P  6:54P 6:57P 6:59P 7:02p* g e
7:11P 7:12P 7:16P 7:17P 7:19P 7:20P 7:21P 7:27P 7:30P 7:34P 7:37P 7:39P 7:42P* (within next 2 hours).

Highlighted stops show estimated departure times only. This stop is not a time point. Passengers should plan to arrive at a stop 5 minutes ahead of the estimated departure time. *Bus goes out of service



